Gowanda Electronics is an Affiliate of
REV: ISSUE
One Magnetics Pkwy, Gowanda, NY 14070
(t) 716-532-2234 (f) 716-532-2702 sales@gowanda.com
www.gowanda.com 04292019
PACKAGING SPECS:
Bulk Only

RATING
A DC
INC I
A DC
∆L 10%
INC I
A DC
∆L 20%
E
DIA
NOM
050HT3900V 0.39 > 40 2.0 20.5 26.6 45.5 0.053
(1.346)
050HT8200V 0.82 > 40 2.7 17.8 20.9 31.4 0.053
(1.346)
050HT1201V 1.20 > 40 3.0 17.4 14.8 26.0 0.053
(1.346)
050HT1501V 1.50 > 40 3.6 15.3 13.3 23.2 0.053
(1.346)
050HT2701V 2.70 > 40 5.0 13.0 12.0 21.0 0.045
(1.143)
050HT4701V 4.70 > 40 8.6 9.8 9.0 15.0 0.042
(1.067)
050HT6801V 6.80 > 40 15 8.0 7.0 12.0 0.036
(0.914)
050HT8201V 8.20 > 40 18 6.9 6.6 9.9 0.034
(0.864)
050HT1002V 10 38.0 19 6.6 6.0 9.5 0.034
(0.864)
050HT1202V 12 34.5 27 5.5 5.5 8.5 0.031
(0.787)
050HT1502V 15 20.0 30 5.2 4.9 7.3 0.031
(0.787)
050HT2202V 22 15.0 36 4.4 4.0 6.1 0.031
(0.787)
050HT3202V 32 8.0 45 3.9 3.0 6.0 0.031
(0.787)
 050HT3902V 39 7.0 73 3.1 2.9 4.6 0.025
(0.635)
050HT4702V 47 6.0 80 2.9 2.8 4.2 0.025
(0.635)
050HT6802V 68 5.3 122 2.4 2.3 3.4 0.022
(0.559)
050HT8202V 82 4.5 130 2.3 2.1 3.3 0.022
(0.559)
050HT1003V 100 3.5 145 2.2 1.9 3.1 0.022
(0.559)
in. (mm)
0.500±0.093
(12.70±2.367)